Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sian Smith - (152235) - Watford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

12/05/13
16/03/13
12/07/14
12/05/13
16/03/13
15/05/11
12/07/14
04/02/12
17/03/12
28/09/14
17/03/12
15/05/11
20/09/15
07/12/14
01/12/12
03/12/11
05/02/11
05/03/11
16/05/10
06/11/10
18/09/11
28/11/09
12/09/10
24/01/10
06/03/10
07/11/09
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Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
BG East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield UK Challenge

East Region Winter Champs

Hatfield SC Club Championships
Hatfield Winter Wonderland

Hatfield Club Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Hertfordshire County Meet

East Region Winter Champs
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Borehamwood
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31.13
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32.45
32.59
32.95
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.38
28.48
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27.96
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27.50
27.62
28.59
28.14
27.99
27.98
28.76
29.37
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28.19
29.13
28.90
29.37
29.50
29.27
29.90
30.02
29.61
29.44
30.00
30.26
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31.03
30.63

30.26
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17/05/08
12/03/09
15/03/08
26/01/08
07/09/08
12/03/09
29/11/08
25/01/09
03/11/07
15/03/08
23/09/07
24/11/07
17/03/07
19/05/07
17/03/07
18/03/06

Date

20/09/15
07/12/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
12/07/14
12/05/13
12/05/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
01/12/12
17/03/12
17/03/12
04/02/12
03/12/11
18/09/11
15/05/11
15/05/11
05/03/11
05/02/11
06/11/10
12/09/10
16/05/10
06/03/10
13/02/10

24/01/10
28/11/09
07/11/09
12/03/09
12/03/09
25/01/09
29/11/08
07/09/08
17/05/08
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Hatfield UK Challenge
Hertfordshire Champs
Hertfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Hatfield Club Champs
Hertfordshire Champs
Hatfield UK Challenge
Biggleswade Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Open
Hertfordshire Champs
Hatfield Club Champs
Hatfield UK Challenge
Hertfordshire Champs
Hatfield UK Challenge
Hertfordshire Champs

Hertfordshire County Champ

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village
Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

BG East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield SC Club Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
East Region Winter Champs

Hatfield Club Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge

Hertfordshire County Meet

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open
Hatfield Winter Wonderland
East Region Winter Champs
Hertfordshire Champs
Hertfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Hatfield UK Challenge
Hatfield Club Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge
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Herttordshire Champs
Hertfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Hatfield UK Challenge
Leighton Buzzard Open
Hatfield Club Champs
Hatfield UK Challenge
Hertfordshire Champs
Hertfordshire Champs

Hertfordshire County Champ
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